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323 SIXTH AVE AT W. 3RD ST

Advance tickets at
IFCCENTER.COM

A Studio Ghibli SummerA Studio Ghibli Summer
JUNE 16 - JULY 13, 2023JUNE 16 - JULY 13, 2023



Castle in the Sky
     Sun Jun 18 - 4:30 PM
     Mon Jun 19 - 7:20 PM*
     Wed Jun 21 - 9:45 PM*
     Fri Jun 23 - 1:20 PM
     Tue Jun 27 - 12:30 PM
     Wed Jun 28 - 9:25 PM*
     Thu Jun 29 - 4:50 PM
     Fri Jun 30 - 8:30 PM*
     Sat Jul 1 - 11:00 AM
     Wed Jul 5 - 12:30 PM
     Sun Jul 9 - 12:30 PM

The Cat Returns
     Sun Jun 18 - 12:40 PM
     Mon Jun 26 - 10:05 PM*
     Fri Jul 7 - 12:50 PM
     Mon Jul 10 - 7:55 PM*

From Up On Poppy Hill
     Sun Jun 18 - 2:25 PM
     Sun Jul 9 - 10:05 PM*

Grave of the Fireflies
     Mon Jun 26 - 5:40 PM*
     Tue Jun 27 - 10:20 PM*
     Sun Jul 9 - 5:35 PM*
     Tue Jul 11 - 7:45 PM*

Howl’s Moving Castle
     Sat Jun 17 - 1:30 PM
     Fri Jun 23 - 6:30 PM*
     Tue Jun 27 - 3:05 PM
     Thu Jun 29 - 10:40 AM
     Sat Jul 1 - 11:15 PM*
     Sun Jul 2 - 2:40 PM
     Thu Jul 6 - 9:15 PM*
     Sat Jul 8 - 7:55 PM*

Kiki’s Delivery Service
     Thu Jun 29 - 12:55 PM
     Fri Jun 30 - 11:00 AM
     Sat Jul 1 - 1:35 PM
     Mon Jul 3 - 9:20 PM*
     Wed Jul 5 - 3:05 PM
     Sat Jul 8 - 10:40 AM
     Wed Jul 12 - 7:00 PM*     

The Kingdom of Dreams and Madness
     Thu Jun 22 - 3:50 PM*
     Tue Jul 11 - 9:40 PM*

My Neighbor Totoro
     Fri Jun 16 - 11:00 AM, 6:25 PM*
     Sat Jun 17 - 9:25 PM*
     Sun Jun 18 - 10:40 AM
     Mon Jun 19 - 9:55 PM*
     Tue Jun 20 - 1:45 PM
     Wed Jun 21 - 1:05 PM, 7:55 PM*
     Sun Jun 25 - 5:40 PM*
     Mon Jun 26 - 3:40 PM
     Tue Jun 27 - 10:40 AM
     Thu Jun 29 - 3:00 PM
     Fri Jun 30 - 6:20 PM*
     Sat Jul 1 - 3:50 PM
     Sun Jul 2 - 12:45 PM, 10:25 PM*
     Mon Jul 3 - 1:00 PM, 7:30 PM*
     Wed Jul 5 - 10:35 AM, 10:15 PM*
     Thu Jul 6 - 11:00 AM
     Fri Jul 7 - 12:15 AM*
     Sat Jul 8 - 5:50 PM*
     Sun Jul 9 - 10:40 AM
     Mon Jul 10 - 11:00 AM
     Tue Jul 11 - 11:00 AM
     Thu Jul 13 - 8:00 PM*

My Neighbors the Yamadas
     Wed Jun 21 - 2:55 PM
     Fri Jun 23 - 11:00 AM
     Tue Jun 27 - 8:05 PM*

Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind
     Fri Jun 16 - 12:55 PM
     Sat Jun 17 - 4:05 PM
     Sun Jun 18 - 9:55 PM*
     Mon Jun 19 - 3:00 PM
     Tue Jun 20 - 11:15 AM, 3:50 PM
     Sat Jun 24 - 11:00 AM
     Tue Jun 27 - 5:35 PM*
     Wed Jun 28 - 1:40 PM
     Fri Jun 30 - 1:10 PM
     Mon Jul 3 - 10:40 AM
     Wed Jul 5 - 8:00 PM*
     Fri Jul 7 - 4:35 PM
     Sat Jul 8 - 3:25 PM
     Wed Jul 12 - 9:05 PM*
     Thu Jul 13 - 1:00 PM, 5:35 PM*

Ocean Waves
     Mon Jun 19 - 5:30 PM*
     Sat Jun 24 - 9:20 PM*
     Tue Jul 11 - 6:00 PM*

Only Yesterday
     Sun Jun 25 - 9:55 PM*
     Tue Jul 4 - 6:35 PM*
     Thu Jul 6 - 12:55 PM

Pom Poko
     Sat Jun 17 - 11:00 AM
     Fri Jun 23 - 9:05 PM*
     Sun Jun 25 - 1:00 PM
     Mon Jun 26 - 1:10 PM
     Mon Jul 10 - 5:20 PM*

Ponyo
     Sun Jun 25 - 3:30 PM
     Sun Jul 2 - 10:40 AM
     Tue Jul 4 - 11:00 AM

Porco Rosso
     Mon Jun 19 - 10:40 AM
     Thu Jun 22 - 1:40 PM
     Fri Jun 23 - 4:05 PM
     Mon Jul 3 - 5:25 PM*
     Fri Jul 7 - 2:30 PM
     Sat Jul 8 - 10:25 PM*

Princess Mononoke
     Fri Jun 16 - 3:25 PM, 11:05 PM*
     Sun Jun 18 - 7:15 PM*
     Thu Jun 22 - 11:00 AM
     Sat Jun 24 - 11:00 PM*
     Wed Jun 28 - 11:00 AM
     Thu Jun 29 - 9:35 PM*
     Fri Jun 30 - 11:05 PM*
     Sat Jul 1 - 5:55 PM*
     Sun Jul 2 - 7:50 PM*
     Tue Jul 4 - 1:05 PM
     Wed Jul 5 - 5:15 PM*
     Thu Jul 6 - 6:30 PM*
     Sat Jul 8 - 12:45 PM
     Mon Jul 10 - 12:45 PM
     Tue Jul 11 - 12:45 PM
     Wed Jul 12 - 11:00 AM

The Secret World of Arrietty
     Thu Jun 29 - 7:35 PM*
     Mon Jul 10 - 3:20 PM

Spirited Away
     Fri Jun 16 - 8:35 PM*
     Sat Jun 17 - 6:45 PM*, 11:20 PM*
     Mon Jun 19 - 12:30 PM
     Tue Jun 20 - 9:35 PM*
     Wed Jun 21 - 10:40 AM, 5:15 PM*
     Thu Jun 22 - 9:35 PM*
     Fri Jun 23 - 11:20 PM*
     Sat Jun 24 - 3:45 PM
     Mon Jun 26 - 10:40 AM
     Wed Jun 28 - 4:05 PM
     Fri Jun 30 - 3:35 PM
     Sat Jul 1 - 8:45 PM*
     Sun Jul 2 - 5:10 PM*
     Mon Jul 3 - 2:55 PM
     Tue Jul 4 - 3:50 PM, 9:00 PM*
     Fri Jul 7 - 7:05 PM*
     Sun Jul 9 - 3:00 PM, 7:40 PM*
     Wed Jul 12 - 4:15 PM
     Thu Jul 13 - 10:40 AM, 9:50 PM*

Spirited Away: Live on Stage
     Tue Jun 20 - 6:30 PM*
     Thu Jun 22 - 6:30 PM*

The Tale of the Princess Kaguya
     Thu Jul 6 - 3:30 PM
     Fri Jul 7 - 9:40 PM*
     Tue Jul 11 - 3:20 PM

Tales From Earthsea
     Sun Jun 25 - 10:40 AM
     Wed Jun 28 - 6:55 PM*

When Marnie Was There
     Sat Jun 24 - 1:25 PM
     Sun Jun 25 - 7:45 PM*

Whisper of the Heart
     Mon Jun 26 - 7:45 PM*
     Fri Jul 7 - 10:40 AM
     Mon Jul 10 - 9:35 PM*
     Thu Jul 13 - 3:20 PM

The Wind Rises
     Sat Jun 24 - 6:35 PM*
     Wed Jul 12 - 1:40 PM

A Studio Ghibli Summer at              A Studio Ghibli Summer at              June 16-June 16-
July 13, 2023July 13, 2023

7:55 PM

* Shows marked with an asterisk are in 
Japanese with English subtitles.  All other 
shows feature English-language versions.

^ Shows that are highlighted & boxed are 
being screened on 35mm prints.

highlighted & boxed

Schedule by Title

8:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:35 PM

9:35 PM

All screenings 5:00 p.m. and later will be presented in Japanese with 
English subtitles. 

See more and save! Get a 6-ticket pack 
($54 for IFC Center members and 
$78 for non-members). Ticket packs are good 
for any shows in the retrospective. 
Visit the IFC Center box office or 
our website for more details!


